Elizabeth Tyler Principal

Blake Fann Assistant Principal

## Dale R. Fair Babson Park Elementary School



## 2023-24 Financial Partner Involvement Compact

Business/Family Name	Contact
Mailing Address	
Email Address	
Phone	Fax
Website address	
ongoing, active relationship. Your fam Financial Partner by donating \$250 to <i>Da</i> information above and return this paper	ppreciates all you have done and looks forward to an ily, organization and/or business can become a Gnatale R. Fair Babson Park Elementary. Please fill out the along with your donation payment to Dale R. Fair arther information contact Shelli Jacobs at 678-4664.
Yes, I would like to sponsor a gra	ade level: \$250.00

## What can Dale R. Fair Babson Park Elementary do for you?

We will advertise your business/family on the school marquee.

We will list our financial partners in our school newsletter.

We will list our financial partners on our school website.

We will advertise your business/family name in our school yearbook.

We will recognize our financial partners at an end of the year breakfast.

Please return to:

Dale R. Fair Babson Park Elementary
% Shelli Jacobs
815 N. Scenic Hwy.
Babson Park, Florida
33827